Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Singles 301/501 1.3

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th

9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th

Page 1 of 1

Name City
TAYLOR GILLIAM 470319

THOMAS GALLEGOS 76063
JENNIFER PICKET 485631

CHUCK MARTINEZ 133131
CHRIS YOUNGBLOOD 498198
STEVE BRENNEMAN 34124
PAUL RAMIREZ 443816
SCOTT FREDRICK 512542

CELESTE KING 97241 HENDERSON

DAMIAN SOLOMON 519024
JASON MCSHANE 177422
STEVE DERFLINGER 291048

printed on 3/9/2017 12:06:21 PM

Charter
PIONEER VENDING

MARRONI, INC.

Star Music LLC

J & M Amusement

J & M Amusement
JUST DARTS, INC.
PIONEER VENDING
Star Music LLC

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

PIONEER VENDING

Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY

State/Country Bracket

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:lllinois
:Indiana
:Michigan

:Indiana

Open Singles 301 L3

Open Singles 301 L3

Open Singles 301 L3

Open Singles 301 L3
Open Singles 301 L3
Open Singles 301 L3
Open Singles 301 L3
Open Singles 301 L3
Open Singles 301 L3

Open Singles 301 L3
Open Singles 301 L3
Open Singles 301 L3

Awards

$420 +
Trophy!

$310 +
Trophy!

$210 +
Trophy!

$130
$80
$80
$50
$50
$30

$30
$30
$30

INEomPY .4



