## Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

## Open Singles 301/501 L3

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	TAYLOR GILLIAM 470319		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 301 L3	\$420 + Trophy!
2nd	THOMAS GALLEGOS 76063		MARRONI, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 301 L3	\$310 + Trophy!
3rd	JENNIFER PICKET 485631		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 301 L3	\$210 + Trophy!
4th	CHUCK MARTINEZ 133131		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 301 L3	\$130
5th - 6th	CHRIS YOUNGBLOOD 498198		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 301 L3	\$80
5th - 6th	STEVE BRENNEMAN 34124		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 301 L3	\$80
7th - 8th	PAUL RAMIREZ 443816		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 301 L3	\$50
7th - 8th	SCOTT FREDRICK 512542		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 301 L3	\$50
9th - 12th	CELESTE KING 97241	HENDERSON	J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Open Singles 301 L3	\$30
9th - 12th	DAMIAN SOLOMON 519024		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 301 L3	\$30
9th - 12th	JASON MCSHANE 177422		Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.	USA :Michigan	Open Singles 301 L3	\$30
9th - 12th	STEVE DERFLINGER 291048		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 301 L3	\$30

